GRAVEL GRINDER
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Overall - All Categories
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Bib
1077
1083
1073
1092
1093
1076
1090
1096
1080
1091
1075
1086
1078
1081
1087
1088
1089
1097
1098
1099
1074
1079
1084
1085

Name

Todd Hancock
Will Pfeiffer

Rick Wetherald
Guus Gerritsen
George Worrell
Mark Hekman
Richard Pitts
Robin Norton
Mark Hardman
Daniel Hendrickson
Geoffrey Fisher
Jimmie Meriwether
Josh Golden
Lucas Livermon
Kevin Brockman
Greg Ralston
Brian Soper
Patty Shiaf

Kelly McLaughlin
Michelle Wood
Austin Routten
Tim Norrell

Kent Zwayer
David Jeffcoat

Category
Open Men

Open Men
Open Men
Men 45+
Men 45+
Open Men
Men 45+
Open Women
Open Men
Men 45+
Open Men
Men 45+
Open Men
Open Men
Men 45+

Men 45+

Men 45+
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Men
Open Men
Men 45+

Men 45+

Holly Shelter Gravel Grinder

Holly Shelter Game Land
Saturday, June 12, 2021

100 Mile Results

Time
5:36:04.38
5:36:05.34
5:42:24.17
5:51:38.02
5:51:39.65
5:51:46.65
6:16:37.21
6:16:37.96
6:40:34.76
7:01:45.56
7:16:52.72
7:58:23.71

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Open Men
Place  Bib
1 1077
1083
1073
1076
1080
1075
- 1078
- 1081
- 1074
- 1079

U b~ WN

Men 45+
Place Bib
1 1092
1093
1090
1091
1086
- 1087
- 1088
- 1089
- 1084
- 1085

g A WN

Name

Todd Hancock
Will Pfeiffer
Rick Wetherald
Mark Hekman
Mark Hardman
Geoffrey Fisher
Josh Golden
Lucas Livermon
Austin Routten
Tim Norrell

Name

Guus Gerritsen
George Worrell
Richard Pitts
Daniel Hendrickson
Jimmie Meriwether
Kevin Brockman
Greg Ralston

Brian Soper

Kent Zwayer

David Jeffcoat

TRANS-SYLUANIA

PRODUCTIONS

Category Time
Open Men 5:36:04.38
Open Men 5:36:05.34
Open Men 5:42:24.17
Open Men 5:51:46.65
Open Men 6:40:34.76
Open Men 7:16:52.72
Open Men DNF
Open Men DNF
Open Men DNS
Open Men DNS
Category Time
Men 45+ 5:51:38.02
Men 45+ 5:51:39.65
Men 45+ 6:16:37.21
Men 45+ 7:01:45.56
Men 45+ 7:58:23.71
Men 45+ DNF
Men 45+ DNF
Men 45+ DNF
Men 45+ DNS
Men 45+ DNS



- 1094
- 1095

Overall - Men
Place Bib
1 1077
1083
1073
1092
1093
1076
1090
1080
1091
10 1075
11 1086
- 1078
- 1081
- 1087
- 1088
- 1089
- 1074
- 1079
- 1084
- 1085
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Kate Critchfield
Ruby Benedict

Name

Todd Hancock
Will Pfeiffer
Rick Wetherald
Guus Gerritsen
George Worrell
Mark Hekman
Richard Pitts
Mark Hardman
Daniel Hendrickson
Geoffrey Fisher
Jimmie Meriwether
Josh Golden
Lucas Livermon
Kevin Brockman
Greg Ralston
Brian Soper
Austin Routten
Tim Norrell
Kent Zwayer
David Jeffcoat

Overall - Women

Place Bib
1 1096
- 1097
- 1098
- 1099
- 1094
- 1095

Name

Robin Norton
Patty Shiaf

Kelly McLaughlin
Michelle Wood
Kate Critchfield
Ruby Benedict

Open Women
Open Women

Category
Open Men

Open Men
Open Men
Men 45+
Men 45+
Open Men
Men 45+
Open Men
Men 45+
Open Men
Men 45+
Open Men
Open Men
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Open Men
Open Men
Men 45+
Men 45+

Category
Open Women

Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women

DNS
DNS

Time
5:36:04.38
5:36:05.34
5:42:24.17
5:51:38.02
5:51:39.65
5:51:46.65
6:16:37.21
6:40:34.76
7:01:45.56
7:16:52.72
7:58:23.71

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
6:16:37.96
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Open Women

Bib
1096
1097
1098
1099
1094
1095

Name

Robin Norton
Patty Shiaf

Kelly McLaughlin
Michelle Wood
Kate Critchfield
Ruby Benedict

Category
Open Women

Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women

Time
6:16:37.96
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS



Overall - All Categories

Place
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Bib
543
589
594
534
529
547
500
560
506
510
554
515
546
559
583
501
509
531
555
512
520
561
590
591
587
504
553
508
593
556

Name

Jonathan Dubel
Nima Ebrahimnejad
Felipe Monsalve
Rod Stanton

Jason Hand

Jack Stewart
Carter Harris
George Saunders
Michael Bridges
Jacob Nagelberg
Dariusz Tyborowski
Chris King
Anthony Corriveau
Zachary Kropp
Asher Strauss
Richard DeVennish
Daryl Armour
Kevin Sansbury
Kelly Holmes
Curtis Staples
Khristopher Nicholas
Gregory Brinson
John Stanley
Jeremy Cavenaugh
Niko Strauss

Daniel Scagnelli
Derek Bateson
Bart de Bruine
Matt Henrie

Tim Horan

Category
Men 50+

Men 50+

Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50+

Open Men
Open MTB
Open Men
Open Men
Men 50+

Open Men
Men 50+

Open MTB
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50+

Open Men
Open Men
Open MTB
Open MTB
Open MTB
Open Men
Open Men
Men 50+

Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50+

50 Mile Results

Time
2:38:02.08
2:38:02.53
2:38:03.08
2:38:05.38
2:38:06.08
2:38:06.57
2:42:07.23
2:43:09.39
2:44:13.33
2:45:27.04
2:45:32.04
2:47:55.38
2:47:57.18
2:48:01.66
2:48:17.83
2:52:09.92
2:52:43.81
2:52:46.21
2:52:49.06
2:54:59.45
2:56:31.51
2:56:37.92
2:58:01.16
2:58:25.19
3:06:02.88
3:06:27.65
3:07:07.11
3:07:26.44
3:07:29.42
3:08:56.90

Open Men

Place Bib
1 500

2 506

3 510

4 515

5 583

6 501

7 509

8 512

9 520
10 587
11 504
12 508
13 521
14 519
15 516
16 503
17 380
18 518
19 514
20 513
21 507
22 517
23 502

- 511

- 505

Men 40-49

Place Bib
1 594

2 534

Name

Carter Harris
Michael Bridges
Jacob Nagelberg
Chris King

Asher Strauss
Richard DeVennish
Daryl Armour
Curtis Staples
Khristopher Nicholas
Niko Strauss
Daniel Scagnelli
Bart de Bruine
William Gillespie
Nate Bolon

Leon Nevins
William Hutt
Bryan Tomilson
Andrew Thomas
Bradley Roush
Daniel Fine
Jason Harmon
Timothy Clark
Brandon Alred
Tom Roake

Sam Bell

Name
Felipe Monsalve
Rod Stanton

Category

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Category
Men 40-49

Men 40-49

Time
2:42:07.23
2:44:13.33
2:45:27.04
2:47:55.38
2:48:17.83
2:52:09.92
2:52:43.81
2:54:59.45
2:56:31.51
3:06:02.88
3:06:27.65
3:07:26.44
3:11:49.36
3:12:19.46
3:13:24.23
3:16:09.61
3:24:59.54
3:27:10.41
3:32:27.28
3:37:25.46
3:40:06.35
3:57:36.48
5:16:30.18

DNF
DNS

Time
2:38:03.08
2:38:05.38



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

569
568
532
521
519
530
585
516
503
566
538
595
541
540
550
380
548
581
518
588
514
549
526
513
565
564
507
552
533
527
592
584
576
575

Chris Tennant
Bradley Gardner
Aaron Atwater
William Gillespie
Nate Bolon

Eric Defontes
Emmet Gathright
Leon Nevins
William Hutt
Michael King
Mike Schneider
Tim Brinson
Timothy Mitrovich
David Levine
John Strauel
Bryan Tomilson
Barry Evans
Milanne Wiegert
Andrew Thomas
Ross Glushakow
Bradley Roush
Bill Alford

Daniel Floto jr
Daniel Fine

Paul East

Patrick Kelly
Jason Harmon
Joseph Hanks
Gary Ostrander
Chad Torrice
David Russell
Kristine Urrutia
Leslie Finley
Lindsay Torrice

Clydesdale
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50+
Open Men
Open Men
Clydesdale
Men 50+
Open MTB
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Open Men
Men 50+
Women 45+
Open Men
Men 50+
Open Men
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Open Men
Clydesdale
Clydesdale
Open Men
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open MTB
Women 45+

Open Women
Open Women

3:09:23.32
3:10:56.87
3:11:15.42
3:11:49.36
3:12:19.46
3:12:26.24
3:12:29.18
3:13:24.23
3:16:09.61
3:18:38.75
3:20:50.47
3:21:15.96
3:23:44.98
3:23:45.37
3:24:20.14
3:24:59.54
3:26:35.43
3:27:08.16
3:27:10.41
3:28:24.14
3:32:27.28
3:34:49.64
3:37:10.97
3:37:25.46
3:37:49.68
3:39:27.10
3:40:06.35
3:40:57.07
3:41:14.92
3:41:16.54
3:41:36.00
3:44:18.61
3:44:50.17
3:46:01.92

Men 50+
Place
1
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529
531
593
532
530
526
533
527
528
524
535
525
523
522
536

543
589
547
554
546
555
553
556
585
538
541
540
550
548
588
549

Jason Hand
Kevin Sansbury
Matt Henrie
Aaron Atwater
Eric Defontes
Daniel Floto jr
Gary Ostrander
Chad Torrice
Clayton Allen
Thomas Parinello
Martin Laber
Andrew Beck
Peter Sciarrino
Christopher Rahilly
Jonathan Kelly

Name

Jonathan Dubel
Nima Ebrahimnejad
Jack STEWART
Dariusz Tyborowski
Anthony Corriveau
Kelly Holmes
Derek Bateson

Tim Horan

Emmet Gathright
Mike Schneider
Timothy Mitrovich
David Levine

John Strauel

Barry Evans

Ross Glushakow
Bill Alford

Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49

Category
Men 50+

Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+

2:38:06.08
2:52:46.21
3:07:29.42
3:11:15.42
3:12:26.24
3:37:10.97
3:41:14.92
3:41:16.54
3:55:57.31
4:02:02.13
4:05:00.80
4:09:27.69
4:18:18.81
DNS
DNS

Time
2:38:02.08
2:38:02.53
2:38:06.57
2:45:32.04
2:47:57.18
2:52:49.06
3:07:07.11
3:08:56.90
3:12:29.18
3:20:50.47
3:23:44.98
3:23:45.37
3:24:20.14
3:26:35.43
3:28:24.14
3:34:49.64



551
528
545
517
524
582
535
525
580
567
573
578
523
571
574
539
537
542
502
579
544
558
511
557
562
505
522
536
563
572
577
586

Greg Gilmer
Clayton Allen

John Mooney
Timothy Clark
Thomas Parinello
Melissa Hernandez
Martin Laber
Andrew Beck
Maggie Bellamy
Eric Osterhus

Jen Altizer

Heidi Finniff

Peter Sciarrino
Melissa Mckendry
Tyler Sciarrino
William Edmonds
Chris Martin

Keith Ostrander
Brandon Alred
Tai-Jen Gordon
Chris Charette
Stanley Hurley
Tom Roake

Kevin Washington
Dustin Stalter

Sam Bell
Christopher Rahilly
Jonathan Kelly
Joshua Andrews
Melissa Westmoreland
Nancy Montgomery
Charles Hall

Men 50+
Men 40-49
Men 50+
Open Men
Men 40-49
Women 45+
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Women 45+
Clydesdale
Open Women
Women 45+
Men 40-49
Women 45+
Open Women
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Open Men
Women 45+
Men 50+
Open MTB
Open Men
Open MTB
Clydesdale
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Open Women
Women 45+
Men 50+

3:53:19.87
3:55:57.31
3:56:40.24
3:57:36.48
4:02:02.13
4:04:33.93
4:05:00.80
4:09:27.69
4:10:36.76
4:17:02.64
4:17:19.74
4:17:34.46
4:18:18.81
4:23:38.14
4:24:05.78
4:26:52.09
4:43:18.51
5:08:36.37
5:16:30.18
5:33:34.15
5:33:34.97
6:00:12.28
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

17 552
18 551
19 545
20 539
21 537
22 542
23 544

- 586

Clydesdale

Place  Bib
1 569

2 568

3 566

4 565

5 564

6 567

- 562

- 563

Joseph Hanks
Greg Gilmer

John Mooney
William Edmonds
Chris Martin
Keith Ostrander
Chris Charette
Charles Hall

Name

Chris Tennant
Bradley Gardner
Michael King
Paul East
Patrick Kelly
Eric Osterhus
Dustin Stalter
Joshua Andrews

Open Mountain Bike

Place Bib

1 560
559
561
590
591
595
592
558
- 557
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Name

George Saunders
Zachary Kropp
Gregory Brinson
John Stanley
Jeremy Cavenaugh
Tim Brinson

David Russell
Stanley Hurley
Kevin Washington

Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+

Category
Clydesdale

Clydesdale
Clydesdale
Clydesdale
Clydesdale
Clydesdale
Clydesdale
Clydesdale

Category
Open MTB

Open MTB
Open MTB
Open MTB
Open MTB
Open MTB
Open MTB
Open MTB
Open MTB

3:40:57.07
3:53:19.87
3:56:40.24
4:26:52.09
4:43:18.51
5:08:36.37
5:33:34.97
DNS

Time
3:09:23.32
3:10:56.87
3:18:38.75
3:37:49.68
3:39:27.10
4:17:02.64

DNF
DNS

Time
2:43:09.39
2:48:01.66
2:56:37.92
2:58:01.16
2:58:25.19
3:21:15.96
3:41:36.00
6:00:12.28

DNF



Overall - Men

Place
1
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Bib
543
589
594
534
529
547
500
560
506
510
554
515
546
559
583
501
509
531
555
512
520
561
590
591
587
504
553
508
593
556
569
568

Name

Jonathan Dubel
Nima Ebrahimnejad
Felipe Monsalve
Rod Stanton

Jason Hand

Jack STEWART
Carter Harris
George Saunders
Michael Bridges
Jacob Nagelberg
Dariusz Tyborowski
Chris King
Anthony Corriveau
Zachary Kropp
Asher Strauss
Richard DeVennish
Daryl Armour
Kevin Sansbury
Kelly Holmes
Curtis Staples
Khristopher Nicholas
Gregory Brinson
John Stanley
Jeremy Cavenaugh
Niko Strauss

Daniel Scagnelli
Derek Bateson
Bart de Bruine
Matt Henrie

Tim Horan

Chris Tennant
Bradley Gardner

Category
Men 50+

Men 50+

Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50+

Open Men
Open MTB
Open Men
Open Men
Men 50+

Open Men
Men 50+

Open MTB
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50+

Open Men
Open Men
Open MTB
Open MTB
Open MTB
Open Men
Open Men
Men 50+

Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50+

Clydesdale
Clydesdale

Time
2:38:02.08
2:38:02.53
2:38:03.08
2:38:05.38
2:38:06.08
2:38:06.57
2:42:07.23
2:43:09.39
2:44:13.33
2:45:27.04
2:45:32.04
2:47:55.38
2:47:57.18
2:48:01.66
2:48:17.83
2:52:09.92
2:52:43.81
2:52:46.21
2:52:49.06
2:54:59.45
2:56:31.51
2:56:37.92
2:58:01.16
2:58:25.19
3:06:02.88
3:06:27.65
3:07:07.11
3:07:26.44
3:07:29.42
3:08:56.90
3:09:23.32
3:10:56.87

Open Women

Place
1

2
3
4

Bib
576
575
573
574
572

Women 45+

Place
1
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Bib
581
584
582
580
578
571
579
577

Name

Leslie Finley

Lindsay Torrice

Jen Altizer

Tyler Sciarrino
Melissa Westmoreland

Name

Milanne Wiegert
Kristine Urrutia
Melissa Hernandez
Maggie Bellamy
Heidi Finniff
Melissa Mckendry
Tai-Jen Gordon
Nancy Montgomery

Category
Open Women

Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women

Category
Women 45+

Women 45+
Women 45+
Women 45+
Women 45+
Women 45+
Women 45+
Women 45+

Time
3:44:50.17
3:46:01.92
4:17:19.74
4:24:05.78

DNS

Time
3:27:08.16
3:44:18.61
4:04:33.93
4:10:36.76
4:17:34.46
4:23:38.14
5:33:34.15

DNS



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

532
521
519
530
585
516
503
566
538
595
541
540
550
380
548
518
588
514
549
526
513
565
564
507
552
533
527
592
551
528
545
517
524
535

Aaron Atwater
William Gillespie
Nate Bolon

Eric Defontes
Emmet Gathright
Leon Nevins
William Hutt
Michael King
Mike Schneider
Tim Brinson
Timothy Mitrovich
David Levine
John Strauel
Bryan Tomilson
Barry Evans
Andrew Thomas
Ross Glushakow
Bradley Roush
Bill Alford

Daniel Floto jr
Daniel Fine

Paul East

Patrick Kelly
Jason Harmon
Joseph Hanks
Gary Ostrander
Chad Torrice
David Russell
Greg Gilmer
Clayton Allen
John Mooney
Timothy Clark
Thomas Parinello
Martin Laber

Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50+
Open Men
Open Men
Clydesdale
Men 50+
Open MTB
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Open Men
Men 50+
Open Men
Men 50+
Open Men
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Open Men
Clydesdale
Clydesdale
Open Men
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open MTB
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Men 50+
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49

3:11:15.42
3:11:49.36
3:12:19.46
3:12:26.24
3:12:29.18
3:13:24.23
3:16:09.61
3:18:38.75
3:20:50.47
3:21:15.96
3:23:44.98
3:23:45.37
3:24:20.14
3:24:59.54
3:26:35.43
3:27:10.41
3:28:24.14
3:32:27.28
3:34:49.64
3:37:10.97
3:37:25.46
3:37:49.68
3:39:27.10
3:40:06.35
3:40:57.07
3:41:14.92
3:41:16.54
3:41:36.00
3:53:19.87
3:55:57.31
3:56:40.24
3:57:36.48
4:02:02.13
4:05:00.80



525
567
523
539
537
542
502
544
558
511
557
562
505
522
536
563
586

Andrew Beck

Eric Osterhus
Peter Sciarrino
William Edmonds
Chris Martin

Keith Ostrander
Brandon Alred
Chris Charette
Stanley Hurley
Tom Roake

Kevin Washington
Dustin Stalter
Sam Bell
Christopher Rahilly
Jonathan Kelly
Joshua Andrews
Charles Hall

Overall - Women

Place
1
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Bib
581
584
576
575
582
580
573
578
571
574
579
572
577

Name

Milanne Wiegert
Kristine Urrutia
Leslie Finley
Lindsay Torrice
Melissa Hernandez
Maggie Bellamy
Jen Altizer

Heidi Finniff
Melissa Mckendry
Tyler Sciarrino
Tai-Jen Gordon
Melissa Westmoreland
Nancy Montgomery

Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Men 50+

Men 50+

Men 50+

Open Men
Men 50+

Open MTB
Open Men
Open MTB
Clydesdale
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Men 50+

Category
Women 45+

Women 45+

Open Women
Open Women

Women 45+
Women 45+

Open Women

Women 45+
Women 45+

Open Women

Women 45+

Open Women

Women 45+

4:09:27.69
4:17:02.64
4:18:18.81
4:26:52.09
4:43:18.51
5:08:36.37
5:16:30.18
5:33:34.97
6:00:12.28
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
3:27:08.16
3:44:18.61
3:44:50.17
3:46:01.92
4:04:33.93
4:10:36.76
4:17:19.74
4:17:34.46
4:23:38.14
4:24:05.78
5:33:34.15

DNS
DNS



Overall - All Categories

Place
1
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Bib
379
326
335
331
342
322
343
327
355
333
349
350
324
330
375
369
354
353
378
374
346
365
366
371
348
300
377
334
368
337

Name

Josh Bennett
Cooper Creech
Patrick Donahue
Andrew Sedore
Joe Bowden
Keith Gardner
Brian Stillmock
Mack White

Ed Stilley

Jeffrey Thomas
David Brown
Noah Pierson
Nate Greenaway
John Diskin
Nancy Smith
Cheryl Boylan
Michael Leone
Lee Nance
Timmothy Baker
Maeve Deltano
Louis Almekinders
Paula Smith
Susan Gover
Christopher Stern
Dale Long

lan Robinson
Douglas Gimlin
Nicholas Kroeger
Tanya Harris
Tim Bauer

Category
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 45+
Open Men
Men 45+
Open Men
Men 45+
Open Men
Men 45+

Men 45+
Open Men
Open Men
Open Women
Open Women
Men 45+

Men 45+

Men 45+
Open Women
Men 45+
Open Women
Open Women
Men 45+

Men 45+
Open Men
Men 45+
Open Men
Open Women
Men 45+

32 Mile Results

Time
1:45:19.50
1:55:31.42
1:58:29.33
1:59:26.80
2:05:44.69
2:05:45.84
2:06:43.26
2:06:44.51
2:07:39.15
2:09:02.43
2:12:29.66
2:12:30.19
2:16:28.30
2:17:45.09
2:18:40.51
2:21:45.55
2:23:20.05
2:23:57.36
2:25:11.98
2:25:33.01
2:25:37.24
2:27:18.90
2:29:01.73
2:30:02.30
2:30:47.02
2:33:27.75
2:35:21.25
2:40:34.87
2:42:14.34
2:42:53.59

Open Men

Place Bib
1 379

2 326

3 335

4 331

5 322

6 327

7 333

8 324

9 330
10 300
11 334
12 332
13 328
14 329
15 323
16 325
17 372

Men 45+

Place Bib
1 342

2 343

3 355

4 349

5 350

6 354

7 353

8 378

9 346
10 371

Name

Josh Bennett
Cooper Creech
Patrick Donahue
Andrew Sedore
Keith Gardner
Mack White
Jeffrey Thomas
Nate Greenaway
John Diskin

lan Robinson
Nicholas Kroeger
Aaron Barlow
Mike Stott

Max Belcaro
Redonno Carmon
Philip Palmer
Michae Hinkle

Name

Joe Bowden
Brian Stillmock
Ed Stilley

David Brown
Noah Pierson
Michael Leone
Lee Nance
Timmothy Baker
Louis Almekinders
Christopher Stern

Category

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Category
Men 45+

Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+

Time
1:45:19.50
1:55:31.42
1:58:29.33
1:59:26.80
2:05:45.84
2:06:44.51
2:09:02.43
2:16:28.30
2:17:45.09
2:33:27.75
2:40:34.87
2:49:47.81
2:53:31.72
3:02:37.92
3:15:38.83
3:23:27.08
3:25:10.50

Time
2:05:44.69
2:06:43.26
2:07:39.15
2:12:29.66
2:12:30.19
2:23:20.05
2:23:57.36
2:25:11.98
2:25:37.24
2:30:02.30



Overall -
Place
1

376
351
361
341
332
570
360
328
373
345
357
370
367
329
364
363
339
362
323
325
336
372
359
358
352
338
340
344
347
356

Men
Bib
379

Tim Strauss
Robert Tice
Angela Bossut
George Hatcher
Aaron Barlow
Lindsay Woodard
Sharon Leary
Mike Stott

Dee Vuncannon
Robert Nelson
Scott Allen
Lindsey Fisher
Jennifer Cafarella
Max Belcaro
Rose Schweizer
Heidi Schweizer
Doug Vodicka
Christy Kunkle
Redonno Carmon
Philip Palmer
Andrew Jeffries
Michae Hinkle
Paty Concepcion
LaTosha Stalter
Terrance Woodyard
David Woodard
Patrick Buckner
John Gillan

Brian Moxey
Charles Royal

Name
Josh Bennett

Men 45+

Men 45+
Open Women
Men 45+
Open Men
Open Women
Open Women
Open Men
Open Women
Men 45+

Men 45+
Open Women
Open Women
Open Men
Open Women
Open Women
Men 45+
Open Women
Open Men
Open Men
Men 45+
Open Men
Open Women
Open Women
Men 45+

Men 45+

Men 45+

Men 45+

Men 45+

Men 45+

Category
Open Men

2:44:33.80
2:44:46.85
2:47:14.28
2:48:09.20
2:49:47.81
2:50:05.68
2:51:21.22
2:53:31.72
2:56:40.85
2:56:46.91
2:58:36.92
3:02:11.82
3:02:35.89
3:02:37.92
3:05:22.55
3:05:29.40
3:10:20.86
3:11:46.23
3:15:38.83
3:23:27.08
3:25:03.02
3:25:10.50
3:35:48.82
3:37:00.65
4:18:16.36
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
1:45:19.50

11 348
12 377
13 337
14 376
15 351
16 341
17 345
18 357
19 339
20 336
21 352
- 338
- 340
- 344
- 347
- 356

Open Women

Place Bib
1 375
369

3 374
4 365
5 366
6 368
7 361
8 570
9 360
10 373
1 370
12 367
13 364
14 363
15 362

Dale Long
Douglas Gimlin
Tim Bauer

Tim Strauss
Robert Tice
George Hatcher
Robert Nelson
Scott Allen
Doug Vodicka
Andrew Jeffries
Terrance Woodyard
David Woodard
Patrick Buckner
John Gillan
Brian Moxey
Charles Royal

Name

Nancy Smith
Cheryl Boylan
Maeve Deltano
Paula Smith
Susan Gover
Tanya Harris
Angela Bossut
Lindsay Woodard
Sharon Leary
Dee Vuncannon
Lindsey Fisher
Jennifer Cafarella
Rose Schweizer
Heidi Schweizer
Christy Kunkle

Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+

Category
Open Women

Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women

2:30:47.02
2:35:21.25
2:42:53.59
2:44:33.80
2:44:46.85
2:48:09.20
2:56:46.91
2:58:36.92
3:10:20.86
3:25:03.02
4:18:16.36
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
2:18:40.51
2:21:45.55
2:25:33.01
2:27:18.90
2:29:01.73
2:42:14.34
2:47:14.28
2:50:05.68
2:51:21.22
2:56:40.85
3:02:11.82
3:02:35.89
3:05:22.55
3:05:29.40
3:11:46.23
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326
335
331
342
322
343
327
355
333
349
350
324
330
354
353
378
346
371
348
300
377
334
337
376
351
341
332
328
345
357
329
339
323
325

Cooper Creech
Patrick Donahue
Andrew Sedore
Joe Bowden
Keith Gardner
Brian Stillmock
Mack White

Ed Stilley

Jeffrey Thomas
David Brown
Noah Pierson
Nate Greenaway
John Diskin
Michael Leone
Lee Nance
Timmothy Baker
Louis Almekinders
Christopher Stern
Dale Long

lan Robinson
Douglas Gimlin
Nicholas Kroeger
Tim Bauer

Tim Strauss
Robert Tice
George Hatcher
Aaron Barlow
Mike Stott
Robert Nelson
Scott Allen

Max Belcaro
Doug Vodicka
Redonno Carmon
Philip Palmer

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 45+
Open Men
Men 45+
Open Men
Men 45+
Open Men
Men 45+
Men 45+
Open Men
Open Men
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Open Men
Men 45+
Open Men
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Open Men
Open Men
Men 45+
Men 45+
Open Men
Men 45+
Open Men
Open Men

1:55:31.42
1:58:29.33
1:59:26.80
2:05:44.69
2:05:45.84
2:06:43.26
2:06:44.51
2:07:39.15
2:09:02.43
2:12:29.66
2:12:30.19
2:16:28.30
2:17:45.09
2:23:20.05
2:23:57.36
2:25:11.98
2:25:37.24
2:30:02.30
2:30:47.02
2:33:27.75
2:35:21.25
2:40:34.87
2:42:53.59
2:44:33.80
2:44:46.85
2:48:09.20
2:49:47.81
2:53:31.72
2:56:46.91
2:58:36.92
3:02:37.92
3:10:20.86
3:15:38.83
3:23:27.08

16
17

359 Paty Concepcion
358 LaTosha Stalter

Open Women
Open Women

3:35:48.82
3:37:00.65



336
372
352
338
340
344
347
356

Andrew Jeffries
Michae Hinkle
Terrance Woodyard
David Woodard
Patrick Buckner
John Gillan

Brian Moxey
Charles Royal

Overall - Women

Place
1
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Bib
375
369
374
365
366
368
361
570
360
373
370
367
364
363
362
359
358

Name

Nancy Smith
Cheryl Boylan
Maeve Deltano
Paula Smith
Susan Gover
Tanya Harris
Angela Bossut
Lindsay Woodard
Sharon Leary
Dee Vuncannon
Lindsey Fisher
Jennifer Cafarella
Rose Schweizer
Heidi Schweizer
Christy Kunkle
Paty Concepcion
LaTosha Stalter

Men 45+
Open Men
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+

Category
Open Women

Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women

3:25:03.02

3:25:10.50

4:18:16.36
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
2:18:40.51
2:21:45.55
2:25:33.01
2:27:18.90
2:29:01.73
2:42:14.34
2:47:14.28
2:50:05.68
2:51:21.22
2:56:40.85
3:02:11.82
3:02:35.89
3:05:22.55
3:05:29.40
3:11:46.23
3:35:48.82
3:37:00.65



